
Splash Meet Manager, 11.81460 Registered to Sundfélag Hafnarfjarðar 23.03.2025 13:51 - Page 1

Ásmegin-Mót 2025
Hafnarfjörður, 22. - 23.3.2025

Event 18 Women, 100m Butterfly Open
22.03.2025 - 17:37 Results
Mótsmet 1:03.65 Vala Dís Cicero SH 22.03.2024
Íslandsmet 59.87 Sarah Blake Bateman AEGIR London (GBR) 28.07.2012
Íslandsmet Unglinga 1:01.54 Sarah Blake Bateman AEGIR Omaha (USA) 29.06.2008
Íslandsmet Aldursflokka 1:03.44 Vala Dís Cicero SH Jonkoping (SWE) 08.07.2023

HM SSÍ : 1:00.08  /  EM23 19 - 23: 1:01.19  /  EMU 16 - 18: 1:02.28  /  NÆM 14 - 16: 1:04.85  /  GSSE : 1:04.16  /  ÍM Open: 1:15.42;  -
18: 1:16.75
Points: AQUA 2025

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

Open

1. Nadja Djurovic 07 SH 1:02.45 689 SSÍ 29.10 33.35
Mótsmet

2. Johanna Elin Gudmundsdottir 01 SH 1:02.53 687 GSSE 28.90 33.63
3. Hekla Kristrun Mist Arnarsdottir06 Agir 1:12.53 440 ÍM 33.18 39.35
4. Maja Lind Cicero 05 SH 1:15.16 395 ÍM 34.27 40.89
5. Bergey Huld Arnarsdottir 11 UBK 1:15.20 395 ÍM 33.50 41.70
6. Thorgerdur Freyja Helgadottir 11 UBK 1:16.65 373 ÍM 36.35 40.30
7. Gudbjorg Helga Hilmarsdottir 11 UBK 1:17.06 367 34.83 42.23
8. Aldis Ogmundsdottir 09 KR 1:17.43 361 35.40 42.03
9. Alicja Julia Kempisty 10 ODINN 1:19.79 330 37.13 42.66

10. Viktoria Vasile 11 KR 1:20.20 325 37.45 42.75
11. Rannveig Perla Petursdottir 10 Armann 1:20.65 320 36.31 44.34
12. Fridrika Sif Agustsdottir 10 ODINN 1:20.80 318 37.85 42.95
13. Asta Thorey Einarsdottir 13 SH 1:22.40 300 37.74 44.66
14. Hananeh Golmaghani Asl 05 Armann 1:23.95 283 37.79 46.16
15. Lilja Rakel Hannesdottir Bridde11 UBK 1:24.66 276 38.77 45.89
16. Gabriela Roza Bondarow 10 Armann 1:27.71 248 38.11 49.60
17. Sigurborg Sesselia Skuladottir 10 UMFB 1:29.08 237 38.29 50.79
18. Emelia Yr Gunnarsdottir 05 FJOeRD 1:34.11 201 43.59 50.52
19. Rakel Eva Ingolfsdottir 09 UMFB 1:40.04 167 47.04 53.00
20. Asa Julia Kaldal 09 Agir 1:41.64 160 45.51 56.13

Unglinga

1. Nadja Djurovic 07 SH 1:02.45 689 SSÍ 29.10 33.35
Mótsmet

Æskunnar

1. Aldis Ogmundsdottir 09 KR 1:17.43 361 35.40 42.03
2. Alicja Julia Kempisty 10 ODINN 1:19.79 330 37.13 42.66
3. Rannveig Perla Petursdottir 10 Armann 1:20.65 320 36.31 44.34
4. Fridrika Sif Agustsdottir 10 ODINN 1:20.80 318 37.85 42.95
5. Gabriela Roza Bondarow 10 Armann 1:27.71 248 38.11 49.60
6. Sigurborg Sesselia Skuladottir 10 UMFB 1:29.08 237 38.29 50.79
7. Rakel Eva Ingolfsdottir 09 UMFB 1:40.04 167 47.04 53.00
8. Asa Julia Kaldal 09 Agir 1:41.64 160 45.51 56.13

Framtíð

1. Bergey Huld Arnarsdottir 11 UBK 1:15.20 395 ÍM 33.50 41.70
2. Thorgerdur Freyja Helgadottir 11 UBK 1:16.65 373 ÍM 36.35 40.30
3. Gudbjorg Helga Hilmarsdottir 11 UBK 1:17.06 367 34.83 42.23
4. Viktoria Vasile 11 KR 1:20.20 325 37.45 42.75
5. Asta Thorey Einarsdottir 13 SH 1:22.40 300 37.74 44.66
6. Lilja Rakel Hannesdottir Bridde11 UBK 1:24.66 276 38.77 45.89


